
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          08-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0029 * 

* Diest                    * 172 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   26     1     0     0     0 MIES         30     1     0 KAMP         20     0     0 OS2          51   120     7     3     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    7     1     0     0     0 POEL         28     1     0 ERE           8     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :134.50    

    7     1     0 HEEFT                    18     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  19 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 18  209437 BE2040313-22 09.42460 1577.4818      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27  1       2 BE2040460-22 09.42520 1576.2945   0.30   0.50   0.70*  3.00   1.40      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  4.20  1.80     -     -   13.30   2

  3 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 17       3 BE2138091-21 09.43390 1567.0557      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 15       4 BE2040422-22 09.43450 1565.8841      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 22  1  210526 BE2120183-21 09.45000 1559.4519   0.50*  0.40*  0.20*  0.20   0.94      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.32   5

  6 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 14  3  206256 BE2055239-23 09.42190 1558.8059      -      -      -      -   0.56      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.75   6

  7 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 14  1       2 BE2096819-22 09.42340 1555.8662      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16   7

  8 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  6  207662 BE2042057-22 09.43340 1554.7442      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 22       5 BE2034648-23 09.44580 1551.7683      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27  4       6 BE2059447-22 09.45020 1551.0022   0.30      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.44  10

 11 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27  9       7 BE2138090-21 09.45210 1547.3735      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27  6       8 BE2040386-22 09.45270 1546.2311   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  12

 13 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  3  2  212257 BE2036509-23 09.47340 1542.9392      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 19       9 BE2116093-21 09.45590 1540.1667      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 16      10 BE2040312-22 09.47060 1527.6222      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27  2      11 BE2040343-22 09.47080 1527.2509   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.80*     -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.25  16

 17 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 14 13       3 BE2096834-22 09.45100 1525.9383      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  1  210112 BE2042975-22 09.47480 1524.7605      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 14  5       4 BE2097908-22 09.45250 1523.1212      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  4       2 BE2103725-18 09.46270 1521.8908      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 14 14       5 BE2097916-22 09.45390 1520.5013      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  1       3 BE2042021-22 09.46410 1519.2928      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 14  7       6 BE2055236-23 09.45480 1518.8218      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 14 12       7 BE2096822-22 09.45510 1518.2628      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 14 10       8 BE2056718-23 09.45560 1517.3320      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27  3      12 BE2040389-22 09.48040 1516.9266   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  26

 27 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27  5      13 BE2040385-22 09.48060 1516.5605   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  27

 28 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  2       2 BE2042947-22 09.48340 1516.3243      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  28

 29 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 10      14 BE2034742-23 09.48160 1514.7324      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 22  2       2 BE2062730-22 09.49180 1511.3137   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  30

 31 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10  6  210134 BE2036325-23 09.49080 1510.3067      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  31

 32 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 22  5       3 BE2018603-23 09.49250 1510.0490      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  32

 33 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 14  6       9 BE2096830-22 09.46360 1509.9268      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  33

 34 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  7  3  208948 BE2109705-23 09.48330 1508.1054      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  34

 35 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 14      15 BE2034620-23 09.48570 1507.2832      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 12      16 BE2116064-21 09.49030 1506.1992      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 25      17 BE2040311-22 09.49040 1506.0187      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          08-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0029 * 

* Diest                    * 172 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  7  2  209587 BE2040760-22 09.49160 1504.9330      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 14  9      10 BE2055237-23 09.47050 1504.6030      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  3       4 BE2017143-19 09.48060 1503.7075      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  5       5 BE2017068-19 09.48100 1502.9819      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 14  2      11 BE2096849-22 09.47290 1500.2255      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  8  3  212602 BE2120504-21 09.52090 1495.6173   0.20*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.30  43

 44 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  7  4       2 BE2118107-21 09.50090 1495.4477      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  44

 45 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10  8       2 BE5032633-23 09.50390 1494.0206      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 22  3       4 BE2018558-23 09.51060 1492.0340      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 22 16       5 BE2018534-23 09.51080 1491.6816      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 22 17       6 BE2120109-21 09.51180 1489.9222      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  7  7       2 BE2116986-21 09.50220 1488.5870      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 14  8      12 BE2098779-21 09.49030 1483.3225      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 14  4      13 BE2055254-23 09.49070 1482.6117      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  9       6 BE2055043-23 09.50060 1482.2413      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTEDE   1  3  1  210453 BE2118499-21 09.52150 1479.4587      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 22 11       7 BE2120138-21 09.52230 1478.5860      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  8  4       2 BE2125966-20 09.54380 1469.9378      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  55

 56 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 20      18 BE2116094-21 09.52470 1466.8169      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 22  7       8 BE2125512-20 09.53540 1463.0021      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  2  208735 BE2118095-21 09.52490 1461.5591      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 22  8       9 BE2125436-20 09.54210 1458.4413      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  59

 60 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27  7      19 BE4086806-23 09.53440 1457.1220      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 61 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  7  6       3 BE2118127-21 09.53510 1456.9830      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  61

 62 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27  8      20 BE2040330-22 09.53520 1455.7715      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  62

 63 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 22  4      10 BE2018619-23 09.54520 1453.2398      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  63

 64 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  7  7       4 BE2035141-23 09.54270 1450.9311      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18 18       7 BE2055017-23 09.53160 1449.4788      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18 14       8 BE2055065-23 09.53180 1449.1417      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 22 15      11 BE2062778-22 09.55190 1448.7395      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  4  1  208302 BE2036202-23 09.54360 1440.5394      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  68

 69 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  8  2       3 BE2120503-21 09.57380 1440.0677      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  7  2  201533 BE2035385-23 09.49580 1439.8643      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  3  1       2 BE2036507-23 09.57300 1439.0305      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  7  5       3 BE2109710-23 09.55150 1438.5404      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  7  1       5 BE2118771-21 09.56250 1431.4422      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          73

 74 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10  2       3 BE2042438-22 09.56530 1430.6184      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 22 21      12 BE2062752-22 09.57160 1429.5564      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18 10       9 BE2055057-23 09.55240 1428.2118      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          76

 77 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  2      10 BE2017108-19 09.56560 1413.3076      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          77

 78 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18 15      11 BE2055003-23 09.56580 1412.9871      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          78

 79 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10  1       4 BE2042450-22 09.59040 1409.6646      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          79

 80 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14 10       2 BE2036803-23 09.58210 1407.0442      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          08-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0029 * 

* Diest                    * 172 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTEDE   1  3  2       2 BE2040929-22 09.59370 1406.6147      -      -      -      -      -   0.80      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.74  81

 82 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 14 11      14 BE2055260-23 09.56570 1403.5794      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          82

 83 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10  5       5 BE2036326-23 09.59510 1402.2956      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 84 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 21      21 BE2034695-23 09.59450 1398.5776      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          84

 85 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  3       3 BE2118603-21 10.00180 1397.9508      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -   5.10     -     -     -     -     -    5.67  85

 86 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 27 26      22 BE2034640-23 09.59500 1397.7998      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          86

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          08-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0029 * 

* Diest                    * 90 Jaarse                  * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  17 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  6  1  206256 BE2055239-23 09.42190 1558.8059      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 11  7  209437 BE2034648-23 09.44580 1551.7683      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  2  2  212257 BE2036509-23 09.47340 1542.9392      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  6  3       2 BE2055236-23 09.45480 1518.8218      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  6  5       3 BE2056718-23 09.45560 1517.3320      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 11  2       2 BE2034742-23 09.48160 1514.7324      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  7  3  210134 BE2036325-23 09.49080 1510.3067      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13  3  210526 BE2018603-23 09.49250 1510.0490      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  5  2  208948 BE2109705-23 09.48330 1508.1054      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 11  5       3 BE2034620-23 09.48570 1507.2832      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  6  4       4 BE2055237-23 09.47050 1504.6030      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  7  5       2 BE5032633-23 09.50390 1494.0206      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13  1       2 BE2018558-23 09.51060 1492.0340      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13  9       3 BE2018534-23 09.51080 1491.6816      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  6  2       5 BE2055254-23 09.49070 1482.6117      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 11  2  207662 BE2055043-23 09.50060 1482.2413      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 11  1       4 BE4086806-23 09.53440 1457.1220      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13  2       4 BE2018619-23 09.54520 1453.2398      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  1  1  209587 BE2035141-23 09.54270 1450.9311      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 11 11       2 BE2055017-23 09.53160 1449.4788      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 11  7       3 BE2055065-23 09.53180 1449.1417      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  4  1  208302 BE2036202-23 09.54360 1440.5394      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  1  1  201533 BE2035385-23 09.49580 1439.8643      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  2  1       2 BE2036507-23 09.57300 1439.0305      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  5  4       2 BE2109710-23 09.55150 1438.5404      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 11  3       4 BE2055057-23 09.55240 1428.2118      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 11  8       5 BE2055003-23 09.56580 1412.9871      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11  7  208735 BE2036803-23 09.58210 1407.0442      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  6  6       6 BE2055260-23 09.56570 1403.5794      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  7  2       3 BE2036326-23 09.59510 1402.2956      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 11  6       5 BE2034695-23 09.59450 1398.5776      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 11 10       6 BE2034640-23 09.59500 1397.7998      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  7  7       4 BE2036348-23 10.02040 1381.8544      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  5  5       3 BE2109708-23 10.01250 1379.9538      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13  5       5 BE2018592-23 10.03330 1371.0583      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 11  8       7 BE2034639-23 10.03090 1367.5286      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13 13       6 BE2018542-23 10.04280 1362.9219      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          08-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0029 * 

* Diest                    * 90 Jaarse                  * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13  7       7 BE6196400-23 10.04330 1362.1870      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13  4       8 BE2018630-23 10.04480 1359.9871      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  7  6       5 BE2036315-23 10.04400 1358.6250      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  3  3  209518 BE2035060-23 10.05410 1345.7960      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11  1       2 BE6170467-23 10.06250 1334.4806      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  4  2  215634 BE5010667-23 10.12530 1323.8555      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  5  3       4 BE2036024-23 10.08180 1319.9495      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  4  3       2 BE5010681-23 10.13450 1316.8489      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


